



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	SPARE PARTS LIST/QTY.	COMMENTS
1	D17760	BODY TOP HALF - BDS	1	
2	D17770	BODY LOWER HALF - BDS	1	
3	B17780	COVER PLATE - BDS	1	
4	A10402S	MAIN SPRING - BDS 80	1	
	A21600	MAIN SPRING - BDS 160		
	A10401	MAIN SPRING - BDS 200		
5	A10410	RETAINING RING WASHER - BDS	2	
6	A10460	WINDOW CIRCLIP	1	
7	A17150	PAWL SPRING - BDS	1	
8	A17160	PAWL	1	
9	A10120	SPRING PIVOT	2	
10	A10374	FACE SHIM - BDS	2	
11	A10420	SPRING PLATE -BDS	2	
12	A13030	3/8in. SQ. DR. SPINDLE ASSY	1	
	A13040	1/2in. SQ. DR. SPINDLE ASSY		
13	A16660	TIE BOLT - BDS	1	
14	A16670	TIE BOLT NUT - BDS	1	
15	A19360	ADJUSTING SCREW - BDS	1	
16	A66432	HAND ASSY	1	
17	A84630	HAND GRIP	1	
18	A89640	STOP BODY - BDS	1	
19	A89650	STOP PAD - BDS	1	
20	A94890	BDS ADJUSTABLE BUSH	1	
21	B64062	RACK & PINION	1	
22	B64930	DIAL - BDS 80	1	
	B65520	DIAL - BDS 160		
	B64910	DIAL - BDS 200		
23	B65071	HANDLE - BDS 160 / 200	1	LENGTH = 308/310mm
	B65072	HANDLE - BDS		LENGTH = 233/235mm
	B65073	HANDLE - BDS 200 SHORT		LENGTH = 172/178mm
	B65074	HANDLE - BDS 80 SHORT		LENGTH = 119/123mm
24	B66450	WINDOW ASSY - BDS	1	
25	P10690	RETAINING RING	2	
26	P13640	RIVET	1	
27	P14730	SKT SET SCR - M4 x 5-N	1	
28	P15770	SKT SET SCR - M3 x 5-N	1	CONE POINT
29	P18860	SKT SET SCR - M4 x 12-N	1	TUF COATED FL.PT
30	P21040	SHAKERPROOF WASHER	1	
31	P21090	PLASTIC PLUG - DIA. 15.9mm	1	
32	P24520	POZI, PAN HEAD - M3 x 16	2	
33	P26290	BUTTON HEAD SKT SCR - M4 x 10	3	
34	A13040	BDS - 1/2 in. SQ. DR. SPINDLE ASSY	1	
35	B65071	HANDLE - BDS (NON SIGNAL)	1	
36	A10402M	MAIN SPRING - BDS 80	1	
37	MINUS 6%	DIAL - BDS 80 DIAL WRENCH	1	
38	A21600	MAIN SPRING - BDS 160	1	
39	STANDARD	DIAL - BDS 160	1	
40	A21600	MAIN SPRING - BDS 160	1	
41	MINUS 6%	DIAL - BDS 160	1	
42	A10401S	MAIN SPRING - BDS 200	1	
43	STANDARD	DIAL - BDS 200	1	
44	A10401M	MAIN SPRING - BDS 200	1	
45	MINUS 6%	DIAL - BDS 200	1	



To Order Please Contact  
 E: [mhh@torqueleader.co.uk](mailto:mhh@torqueleader.co.uk)  
 Fax: ++44 (0)1483 898536

**BDS** YEAR 1995 ONWARDS